
Proposed capital programme 2003/04: commitment timetable Appendix
E

Tot
al

Apr
il

May Jun
e

July Aug
ust

Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Tot
al

£00
0

£00
0

£00
0

£00
0

£00
0

£00
0

£00
0

£00
0

£00
0

£00
0

£00
0

£00
0

£00
0

£00
0

L
ei
s
u
re

Ham
pden
Park
Spor
ts
Cent
re
Bar

95 70 25 95

Leis
ure
Faci
litie
s
othe
r
urge
nt
wor
ks

50 50 50



Park
s
urge
nt
wor
ks

100 100 100

Gree
n
Stre
et
Allo
tme
nts
(Lan
dsca
ping
)

163 163 163

Sub-
total
leisu
re

408 163 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 175 0 0 0 408

Cult
ural
Serv
ices

Hub 960 500 460 960

Con
gres
s
The
atre
Drai
n
Pipe
s

25 25 25



Con
gres
s
Dres
sing
Roo
ms
Refu
rb

30 30 30

Win
ter
Gar
den
Roo
f
plus
insu
latio
n

101
2

101
2

101
2

Red
oubt
Dra
wbri
dge

20 20 20

Sub-
total
cult
ural
serv
ices

204
7

20 101
2

0 0 0 0 0 0 555 0 0 460 204
7

Oth
er

Coa
stlin
e
Cate
rers
Rep
airs

20 20 20



Urg
ent
wor
ks

138 100 38 138

Cem
s
and
Cre
m
Best
Valu
e

25 25 25

Publ
ic
Con
veni
ence
Best
Valu
e

30 30 30

Disa
bled
Acc
ess

235 100 135 235

E
gove
rnm
ent
(fun
ded
from
spec
ific
capi
tal
gran
t)

225 225 225



Coa
st
prot
ecti
on
(fun
ded
from
SCA
)

30 30 30

Arc
hite
cts
cost
s

37 37 37

CCT
V

30 30 30

Sub-
total
othe
r

770 292 0 0 100 0 213 0 0 135 0 0 30 770

Hou
sing
Gen
eral
Fun
d
pro
gra
mm
e

Orig
inal
Prop
osed
Prog
ram
me
(cap
ital
rece
ipts
fund
ed)

800 200 200 200 100 100 800



Defe
rred
Fro
m
200
2-20
03
(cap
ital
rece
ipts
fund
ed)

662 100 100 225 50 50 50 87 662

Bala
nce
of
hous
ing
AC
G
after
HR
A
allo
cati
on

205 205 205

Spec
ified
capi
tal
gran
t for
DF
Gs

240 240 240

s.10
6
hous
ing
cont
ribut
ions

940 660 280 940



Ad
hoc
land
cont
ribut
ions
to
affor
dabl
e
hous
ing
deve
lop
men
t

700 700 700

Add
ition
al
fund
ing
for
priv
ate
sect
or
gran
ts

75 75 75

Sub-
total
hous
ing
gene
ral
fund

362
2

645 200 860 100 100 100 800 225 50 50 50 442 362
2

Tot
al

Apr
il

May Jun
e

July Aug
ust

Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Tot
al

£00
0

£00
0

£00
0

£00
0

£00
0

£00
0

£00
0

£00
0

£00
0

£00
0

£00
0

£00
0

£00
0

£00
0



HR
A
pro
gra
mm
e

BC
A
fund
ed

111
3

111
3

111
3

Maj
or
repa
irs
allo
wan
ce
fund
ed

247
0

247
0

247
0

Rev
enue
fund
ed

135
0

135
0

135
0

Sub-
total
HRA

493
3

493
3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 493
3

Inve
st to
Sav
e
sche
mes

Doc
ume
nt
ima
ging

200 200 200



E
proc
ure
men
t

100 100 100

Cust
ome
r
Rela
tion
ship
Man
age
men
t
syst
em

100 100 100

Box
offic
e IT
syst
em

130 130 130

Sx3 110 110 110

Tour
ist
Info
rmat
ion
Cent
re
syst
em

50 50 50

IT
serv
ers

125 125 125

Plan
ning
syst
ems

20 20 20



Acc
om
mod
atio
n
strat
egy

780 330 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 780

Sub-
total
inve
st to
save

161
5

130 665 50 50 50 220 50 50 250 50 50 0 161
5

Tot
al
pro
gra
mm
e

133
95

618
3

187
7

910 250 150 603 850 275 116
5

100 100 932 133
95

Res
ourc
es

BC
A

180
3

180
3

180
3

Maj
or
repa
irs
allo
wan
ce

247
0

247
0

247
0

HR
A
reve
nue

135
0

135
0

135
0

Allo
tme
nts
fund
ing

163 163 163



SCA
coas
t
prot
ecti
on

30 30 30

IEG
gran
t

225 225 225

s.10
6
hous
ing
cont
ribut
ions

940 660 280 940

Ad
hoc
land
cont
ribut
ions
to
affor
dabl
e
hous
ing

700 700 700

Spec
ified
capi
tal
gran
t

240 240 240

Net
capi
tal
rece
ipts

547
4

42 194
9

42 382 42 101
8

85 42 114
5

42 42 642 547
4



Tot
al
reso
urce
s

133
95

632
3

260
9

42 382 42 101
8

785 42 114
5

42 42 922 133
95

Surp
lus/-
defi
cit
(cu
mul
ativ
e)

140 872 5 136 29 443 378 145 125 68 10 0


